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MNaordic Feed Evaluation System

Parameter Unit
Attributes

Group

Code

Protein

Raprot g/kg TS
sRaprot g/kg raprot
pnRaprot g/kg raprot
iRaprot g/kg raprot
nhRaprot Y%/tim
Aminosyror

Aminos gN/100gN
Fett

Raf gkg TS
Fettsyr g/kg rafett
NDF

NDF gkg TS
iNDF g/kg NDF
nhNDF %/tim
Starkelse

Sta gkg TS
iSta g/kg sta
nhSta Y%/tim
Mineraler

Ca g/kg TS

P g/kg TS
Mg g/kg TS
Standardfodervirde

AAT20 agkg TS
PBV20 gkg TS
NEL20 MJ/kg TS
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F Svag

204
401

170
513
438
29
10,4

84,4

50
820

275
159
52

420

47,0

8,5
5,5
2,3

106
22
7,24

F Mellan

204
402

200
439
512

31
10,4

84,4

70
820

300
187
5,2

425

47,0

10,6
8,0
3,5

110
49
7,40

F Stark

204
403

231
437
551

26
10,4

84,4

53
820

350
130
7.4

260
11
47,0

16,0
8,5
4,0

113
76
7,26

F Bas Smaland

204
404

150
430
506
56
20,9

74,8

50
779

370
219
2,9

311

57,5

11,0
7,0
3,0

83
28
6,01
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T Mild

204
411

240
398
590
29
6,3

84,4

60
820

390
128
7.3

226

51,0

8,0
6,0
3,0

129
66
7,31

T Robust

204
412

290
487
504
27
7,8

84,4

70
820

402
170
7.1

150

49,0

11,0
8,0
4,0

121
127
7,31

T Skarp

204
413

330
370
627
21
7,9

84,4

50
820

360
150
7,3

116

47,0

14,0
10,0
5,0

143
141
7,49
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